StVITALcurling.ca

Members’ Leagues Results — Tuesday Late — Round 4
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Parker W w L Campbell gl:] W W W W W
Woznesensky A w L Reimer | L S W | L L L
Dunbar w w L Desloges | L L - W W| W
Ryan-Arbez L A L Knott | L W L S W | L
Dale W L L Coates | L W L (N B L
Fitzpatrick-Wong W w A Cruise | L W L | W | W




StVITALcurling.ca

Members’ Leagues Results — Tuesday Late — Round 4

‘ Tuesday - Late - Round 4

© 00 NO O A OWN -

Team

Parker
Woznesensky
Dunbar
Ryan-Arbez

Dale
Fitzpatrick-Wong
Campbell
Reimer
Desloges

10 Knott
11 Coates
12 Cruise
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29
65
60
24
42
33
24
42

Group Winner
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Team

Dunbar

Parker
Fitzpatrick-Wong
Woznesensky
Campbell
Ryan-Arbez

Dale

Reimer
Desloges

10 Cruise

Knott

12 Coates

Total Points

21
210
192
188
183
169
156
142
141
114
114
101
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Weighted Pts

18
184
168
165
160
148
137
124
123
100
100
88

N

Total Wins
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Total Ties
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