

Group A	Parker	Woznesensky	Dunbar	Ryan-Arbez	Dale	Fitzpatrick-Wong
Parker	A	W	L	W	W	L
Woznesensky	L	A	L	W	L	L
Dunbar	W	W	A	W	W	L
Ryan-Arbez	L	L	L	A	W	L
Dale	L	W	L	L	A	L
Fitzpatrick-Wong	W	W	W	W	W	A

Group B	Campbell	Reimer	Desloges	Knott	Coates	Cruise
Campbell	B	W	W	W	W	W
Reimer	L	B	W	L	L	L
Desloges	L	L	B	W	W	W
Knott	L	W	L	B	W	L
Coates	L	W	L	L	B	L
Cruise	L	W	L	W	W	B

Tuesday - Late - Round 4								
	Team	Group	Wins	Losses	Ties	Rank	Points	Group Winner
1	Parker	A	3	2	0	3	47	
2	Woznesensky	A	1	4	0	4	29	
3	Dunbar	A	4	1	0	2	56	
4	Ryan-Arbez	A	1	4	0	5	29	
5	Dale	A	1	4	0	6	29	
6	Fitzpatrick-Wong	A	5	0	0	1	65	
7	Campbell	B	5	0	0	1	60	
8	Reimer	B	1	4	0	6	24	
9	Desloges	B	3	2	0	2	42	
10	Knott	B	2	3	0	4	33	
11	Coates	B	1	4	0	5	24	
12	Cruise	B	3	2	0	3	42	

Tuesday - Late - Round 4						
	Team	Total Points	Weighted Pts	Total Wins	Total Losses	Total Ties
1	Dunbar	210	184	15	5	0
2	Parker	210	184	15	5	0
3	Fitzpatrick-Wong	192	168	13	7	0
4	Woznesensky	188	165	12	8	0
5	Campbell	183	160	12	8	0
6	Ryan-Arbez	169	148	11	9	0
7	Dale	156	137	9	11	0
8	Reimer	142	124	8	12	0
9	Desloges	141	123	9	11	0
10	Cruise	114	100	6	14	0
11	Knott	114	100	6	14	0
12	Coates	101	88	4	16	0